
池田　剛希 ( 日本工機 )
佐々木　偉琉 ( 金谷川TC ) ①

佐藤　真也 ( nobu ) 62

篠田　有希 ( nobu ) ②

駒崎　妃悠 ( いわき湯本 ) W.O ①

櫛田　翼 ( いわき湯本 ) 61

伏見　直樹 ( 原町クラブ )
池田　陽一郎 ( 原町クラブ ) ⑤

草野　仁昭 ( ICTC ) 64

本郷　大祐 ( Qoo ) ①

夏井　皓平 ( NEST ) 64

比佐　一愛 ( クロスロード ) ⑥

樋口　楓 ( 三菱ケミカル ) 63

佐藤　陽翔 ( 東日本昌平 ) ⑥

秋山　恵澄 ( 平工業 ) 75

橋本　拓斗 ( いわきNTC ) ⑨

神蔵　肇 ( フラッシュアイ ) 75

田山　絢太郎 ( フラッシュアイ ) ①

門馬　和輝 ( Qoo ) 60

渡邉　健司 ( Qoo )
小玉　浩靖 ( nobu ) N,P

遠藤　寿彦 ( nobu ) ⑬

高木　駿 ( いわきNTC ) W.O

渡邊　大貴 ( いわきNTC ) ⑬

先﨑　絃 ( 郡山TC ) 64

宇佐見　仁彬 ( 東邦銀行TC ) ⑬

川野　勇希 ( あさかファミール ) 64

松崎　雅弘 ( 日本工機 ) ⑭

前山　裕助 ( いわきNTC ) 63

古山　貴大 ( チームコムデ ) ⑰

室井　亮 ( いわきNTC ) 63

渡邉　洋平 ( あさかファミール ) ⑰

大瀧　博之 ( 広成建設 ) 60

菅野　将大 ( 福島市役所 )

11

12

13

14

1

3

4

5

6

【本選】

一般男子

2

7

8

9

10

15

16

17

４５歳男子

勝敗 順位

大友　保治 ( 会津RB )

斎藤　学 ( 郡山TC )

田仲　玄明 ( クロスロード )

赤津　周喜 ( クロスロード )

萩原　茂樹 ( Qoo )

山本　博史 ( Qoo )

氏　名 1 2 3 取得率

1

3

2

2

3

０－２

１－１

0.706

0.400

0.412

1

４６

１６

６４

６４

６１

４６

２－０



伏見　俊一 ( 原町クラブ )
丹治　崇 ( GASCTT ) ①

小野　真一 ( Qoo ) 63

根本　秀行 ( Qoo ) ①

増田　忠正 ( 原町クラブ ) 63

佐久間　光春 ( 原町クラブ ) ④

塚本　春彦 ( いわきNTC ) 64

逸見　彰彦 ( いわきNTC )

渡部　恒 ( メーダーズ )
大久保　健蔵 ( メーダーズ ) ①

宇内　雅彦 ( エクセル ) 64

髙橋　宗良 ( メーダーズ ) ③

菊地　慎一 ( 国見TC ) 61

藤本　要 ( 福島学院大 ) ③

飯塚　健一 ( Qoo ) 64

渡辺　晃憲 ( いわきNTC )

坂本　ひろみ ( Qoo )
草苅　まゆみ ( チームコムデ )
菅原　千里 ( enjoy ) ①

飯塚　敦子 ( enjoy ) ② 63

高木　光代 ( ガット ) 76

黒木　真理 ( ガット ) （１） ①

蒲生　要子 ( いわきNTC ) 76

橋本　敦子 ( ガット ) ⑤ （10）

林　禎子 ( enjoy ) 64
長瀬　美智代 ( Qoo )

1

【本選】

5

2

3

4

1

2

1

５０歳女子

【本選】

５５歳男子

６０歳男子

一般女子

3

4

2

【本選】

4

3

勝敗 順位

渡邊　奈々美 ( 東邦銀行TC )

山岸　幸子 ( チームコムデ )

秋山　弥憂 ( いわきNTC )

渡邊　千夏 ( いわきNTC )

安藤　有衣 ( アパース )

馬上　弥生 ( アパース )

氏　名 1 2 3 取得率

0.600 2

2 ６３ ６２ ２－０ 0.706 1

1 ３６ ６０ １－１

0.143 33 ０６ ２６ ０－２


